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New Academic Session Begins

Saturday Off

Ambedkar Jayanti Off

Good Friday Off

Saturday Off

Earth Day Celebration

Saturday Off

Buddha Purnima Off

Saturday Off

Summer Vacation

Teachers' Workshop

Classes 1-9 & 11 First Unit Test

9:30-1 PIV-Unit Test PTt\4

Saturday Off

Saturday Off

English I nter-House competition

Raksha Bandhan Off

lndependence Day Half-Day

Janmashtami Off

Half Yearly Exams

Saturday Off

Saturday Off

PTM 9:30-12:30

Dusshera & Gandhi Jayanti

AnnualSporfs
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April 2 Wednesday

April 5 Saturday

April 14 Monday

April 18 Friday

April 19 Saturday

April22 Tuesday

May 3 Saturday

May 12 Monday

May 24 Saturday

June 2-17 Mon-Tue

June 16 & 17 Mon, Tue

June 20-26 Fri-Thu

June 28 Saturday

July 5 Saturday

July 19 Sat

August 2 Saturday

August 9 Saturday

August 15 Friday

August 16 Saturday

September;l-12 lVIon-Fri

September 13 Saturday

September 20 Saturday

September 27 Saturday

October 2 Thursday

October 3,4,6 & 7 Fri-Tue

October 18-23 Sat-Thur Diwali Break

October 30 & 31 Thur-Fri Annual Day

November 5 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti Off

November 8 Saturday Saturday Off

December 1-9 Mon-Tues Classes 1-9 & 11 Second Unit Test &
Classes 10 & 12Pre Boards

December 13 Saturday Saturday Off

December 20 Saturday PTI\I Half Day/Prerna l\Ianch Post Lunch

Dec 21-Jan 8 Sun-Tue Winter Vacation

January 7&8 Wed-Thur Teachers' Workshop

January TBC CBSE External Practicals

January 26 lMonday Republic Day Half-Day

January 31 Saturday Saturday Off

February 7 Saturday Saturday Off

February 21 Saturday Saturday Off

Mid-February TBD CBSE Exams

March 4 Wednesday Holi Off

March 5-'14 Thur-Sat Final Exams

March 21 Saturday Eid off

March 26 Thursday Ram Navami Off

lMarch 28 Saturday PTIM

EventsMonth/Date Day


